154
END MILLS  端銑刀 END MILLS  端銑刀
Double sided insert with 12 cutting edges
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw  Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 頭長 柄徑 刃數
DC LF LH DCON I No.
E45HN09-D4003R HNGJ0905
HNPJ0905
40 107 50 32 3
CSR4010 DBIT-T15
E45HN09-D5004R 50 107 50 32 4
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌: KENNAMETAL
E45HN09
高進給端銑刀
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  倒角加工
 Chamfer Milling
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
Arbor Type
DC LF DCON DCON(inch) I No.
F45HN09-D050A04R/L
HNGJ0905
HNPJ0905
50 40 22 - 4 Fig. 1
CSR4010 DBIT-T15
F45HN09-D063A06R/L 63 40 22 1" 6 Fig. 1
F45HN09-D080A06R/L 80 50 27 1" 6 Fig. 1
F45HN09-D100B08R/L 100 50 32 1-1/4" 8 Fig. 2
F45HN09-D125B10R/L 125 63 40 1-1/2" 10 Fig. 2
F45HN09-D160C12R/L 160 63 40 - 12 Fig. 3
F45HN09
殼形銑刀
▼Recommended Inserts 建議刀片品牌: KENNAMETAL
IC
t
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  倒角加工
 Chamfer Milling
45
LF
LH
D
C
O
N
D
C
X
D
C
Standard with Coolant hole
Standard with Coolant hole